
 

                            
 

 

O F F I C E  O F  T H E  R E G I S T R A R  
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LIST OF CANDIDATES SHORTLISTED FOR INTERACTION FOR ENGAGEMENT AS GUEST FACULTY 

Sub:  ASSAMESE 

Date of interaction: 06-08-2025  Time: 09:30 AM 

 

Sl. No. Name Email 

1 Satyobrat  Gogoi satyabratgogoisatya@gmail.com 

2 ALFUL GOSWAMI GOSWAMIALFUL@GMAIL.COM 

3 Dipanwita Konwar dipanwitakonwar0@gmail.com 

4 DHARITRI HAZARIKA DHARITRIH39@GMAIL.COM 

5 Rincin Boruah rincinboruah@gmail.com 

6 DR. APPU  BORAH appubora38@gmail.com 

7 Krishna Hazarika krishnaahazarika47@gmail.com 

8 Munmi Morang mondakranta88@gmail.com 

9 Anandita  Phukan  ananditaphukan123@gmail.com 

10 Nilakshi Borgohain nilakshiborgohain11@gmail.com 

11 HEMASHREE  GOGOI hemashreegogoi95@gmail.com 

12 Himasri Das himasridas980@gmail.com 

13 Borakha Borah borokhaborah51@gmail.com 

14 Jayashree Borah jayashreeborah18@gmail.com 

15 Achini Kumar  Phukon rodphool@gmail.com 

 

Note: 

 

i. The Candidates shall have to appear before the Selection Committee in person (NO ONLINE OPTION IS 

ALLOWED) 

ii. The candidates shall have to make a presentation of at least 10 minutes on any topic to be chosen by him/her 

with multidisciplinary approach. The soft copy of the presentation should be sent in advance to the 

Vishwavidyalaya email address recruitment2024@bssrv.ac.in. 

iii. No TA/DA shall be paid to the candidates. 

iv. If recommended, verification of the certificates shall be done on the day of his/her reporting at the 

University. 

v. The Candidate shall have to bring all supporting documents in original for verification. 

vi. The candidates are requested to visit the Vishwavidyalaya website regularly for any update.    

 

 

 

 

Sd/- Registrar 

Birangana Sati Sadhani Rajyik Vishwavidyalaya 

 


